Arizona Form . .
120 Arizona Corporation Income Tax Return

2014

12,0, , |

For the [ calendar year 2014 or [] fiscal year beginningL_. 1 . 12,0.1.41and ending L .

Business Telephone Number | Name Employer Identification Number (EIN)
(with area code)

Address — number and street or PO Box

Business Activity Code
(from federal Form 1120)

City, Town or Post Office State ZIP Code

Check box if: [JThis is a first return [JName change [JAddress change

CHECK BOX IF return filed under extension:

A Is FEDERAL return filed on a consolidated basis?..........cccccc.evevereererreecnnns. Ovyes Ono 82F
If “Yes”, list EIN of common parent from consolidated return ..... L ) VENUE USE ONLY. DO NOT MARK IN THIS AREA.
B ARIZONA filing method: See instructions, page 1 (check only one):
lDSeparate company 200combined (unitary group) 30consolidated
C If ARIZONA filing method is consolidated, enter the last day of
the tax year Forms 122 were filed to make the election ............. IR R I |
D If ARIZONA filing method is combined or consolidated, see Form 51
INStrUCtions. 1S FOIM 5L NCIUAEA? ... eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo Oves CONo PM RCVD
E ARIZONA apportionment for multistate corporations only (check one box):
OAIR carrier CISTANDARD [JENHANCED
F [JcCheck this box to elect to be treated as a multistate service provider, if qualified (include
Schedule MSP). Indicate year of election............... Oyra Ovyr2 Ovr3 Ovyr4 Ovrs
G Is this the corporation’s final ARIZONA return under this EIN? ...................... Oyes [INo
If “Yes”, check one: []Dissolved [Jwithdrawn [JMerged/Reorganized
List EIN of the successor corporation, if any .........cccccocceeeiieeenne L )
1 Taxable income per iNCIUAEd FEAETAI FEUIN ... ........coovoveeeeeeeecececee ettt e et n e s een s 1 00
2 Additions to taxable income from page 2, Schedule A, lINE AB.........oo it 2 00
3 Total taxable iNCOME: A INES L ANA 2 .....cvoviiieiiieiieieieiee ettt bbb bbbt ea bbb en s esenas 3 00
4 Subtractions from taxable income from page 2, Schedule B, line B11 4 00
5 Adjusted income: Subtract line 4 from line 3. WHOLLY ARIZONA CORPORATIONS GO TO LINE 13........ccccceiveeenne 5 00
6 Arizona adjusted income from line 5. MULTISTATE CORPORATIONS ONLY ...ccoiiiiiiiiiieiiiieeeiee e 6 00
7 Nonapportionable or allocable amounts from page 2, Schedule C, line C8. Multistate corporations only .................... 7 00
8 Adjusted business income: Subtract line 7 from line 6. Multistate corporations only 8 00
9 Arizona apportionment ratio from Schedule E or Schedule ACA...........cccooiieiiiieeninen. |
10 Adjusted business income apportioned to Arizona: Line 8 multiplied by line 9. Multistate corporations only............... 10 00
11 Other income allocated to Arizona from page 2, Schedule D, line D6. Multistate corporations only............ccccceeveeeennes 11 00
12 Adjusted income attributable to Arizona: Add lines 10 and 11. Multistate corporations only ...........ccccceeeevveeeniieeeninnnn. 12 00
13 Arizona income before NOL from lINE 5 O N L12......c.cveviireuiueieieiieeseeeseie ettt 13 00
14 Arizona basis net operating loss carryover: Include computation Schedule ... 14 00
15 Arizona taxable income: Subtract line 14 from line 13..........cccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicee, 15 00
16 Enter tax: Tax is 6.5 percent of line 15 or fifty dollars ($50), whichever is greater...........cccocvviiieniiieiciiecses 16 00
17 Tax from recapture of tax credits from Arizona Form 300, Part 2, INE€ 3L........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 17 00
18 SUBLOtAl: ADG INES 16 ANU 17 ....vuieurieriiiiisiiei ettt 18 00
19 Nonrefundable tax credits from Arizona Form 300, Part 2, iN€ 56 ..........cccociiiiiiiiiiiiiiice e 19 00
20 Credit type:
Enter form number for each nonrefundable credit used: (ST N C T N IC T G < PR |
21 Tax liability: Subtract ine 19 from INE L18........c..oovoveueeeeceieee ettt e ettt 21 00
22 Refundable tax credits: Check box(es) and enter amount; [J308 [342 [1349 22 00
23 Extension payment made with Form 120EXT or online: See instructions.................... 23 00
24 Estimated tax payments: See INSLIUCHONS.........c...cvoveveueueeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeee oo 24 00
25 Total payments: See instructions 25 00
26 Balance of tax due: If line 21 is larger than line 25, enter balance of tax due. SKip line 27..........cccccoiiiiiiiiiiieeeninn. 26 00
27 Overpayment of tax: If line 25 is larger than line 21, enter overpayment Of taX.........ccccooieiiiiiiie e 27 00
28 PENAILY AN INIEIEST .........oceeececeeeeee ettt e et et et e e e eee e e et e et e e e e e e s e es et et st e see et e s e e e s en et eeeeesesean e s e eeeaneesneens 28 00
29 Estimated tax underpayment penalty. If Form 220 is included, check this DOX .........ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie 20A[] 29 00
30 TOTAL DUE: S€€ INSIIUCHONS .....vviieiiiiiieiiie et Non-EFT payment must accompany return 30 00
31 OVERPAYMENT: SEE INSIIUCHONS ....ovvvuituietriiieteisieties ittt sttt 31 00
32 Amount of line 31 to be applied to 2015 estimated tax.. . 32 |00|
33 _Amount to be refunded: Subtract line 32 from NE 31 ....oeviviiiiiieiiiiieiiiiesietit e 33 |00

ADOR 10336 (14)



skerr
Typewritten Text

skerr
Typewritten Text


Name (as shown on page 1) EIN

Sl I=PIUIN=W:W Additions to Taxable Income

Al Total federal depreciation o Al 00
A2 Taxes based on income paid to any state (INCLUDING ARIZONA), local governments or foreign governments ......... A2 00
A3 Interest on obligations of other states, foreign countries, or political SUbIVISIONS .............ccceiiiiiiiiiiii A3 00
A4 Special deductions claimed 0N FEAEIAI FEIUM .............ciiiiieieieieteteiee ettt ettt s e ss et sesenns A4 00
A5 Federal net operating loss deduction claimed on federal return..............ccciiiiiiiiiiiiie e A5 00
A6 Additions related to Arizona tax credits: Include detailed schedule .............ccccooiiiiiiiiiiiii A6 00
A7 Other additions to federal taxable income: Include detailed schedule.............c.ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiii e A7 00
A8 Total: Add lines Al through A7. Enter the total here and on page 1, IN€ 2..........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiic e A8 00
Subtractions From Taxable Income
B1 Recalculated Arizona depreciation: See INSIIUCIONS.........cocuiiiiiiiiiiie i B1 00
B2 Basis adjustment for property sold or otherwise disposed of during the taxable year: See instructions ..............c........ B2 00
B3 Adjustment for IRC § 179 eXPeNSe NOt AlIOWEM.............ceeuereeeeeeeeieeeeceeee et et eee e es et en s s e eseeeaeas 00
B4 Dividends received from 50% or more controlled dOmeStiC COrPOratiONS..........ueeiiiiiriiiiieaiie et 00
B5  FOreign diVIBNG GrOSS-UD ......eviveeieeieeeeeeeteeeeeeceeeeee et te e se e et e e te e e e esee et e et et e s e e s s es et eaetesessaeseen s s eseteseesanseannenesaneans 00
B6 Dividends received from fOreign COMPOIALION .........coiuuiii ittt ettt ettt et e e be e e e aaee e e e ait e e s ebbe e e abbeeaanbeeeaanbeaeaas 00
B7  INtErest 0N U.S. OBIIGALONS. .....c.c.euieeeeeeeeeeeeece oottt ee et e et ee e esee et e et e s e e ae s s ee et e s tesee e s s esee et eesteseen s enenansnesanesas 00
B8 Agricultural crops charitable CONTIDULION...............c.oviviteeece ettt e ettt n s st e e een s e enaneaas 00
B9 Expenses related to certain federal tax credits listed on the instructions: Include detailed schedule.. 00
B10 Other subtractions from federal taxable income: Include detailed schedule ................cccooiiiiiiiiiiii e, 00
B11 Total: Add lines B1 through B10. Enter the total here and on page 1, liN€ 4 ........coooeiiiiiiiiiiiii e 00
Nonapportionable Income and Expenses (Multistate Corporations Only
C1 Nonbusiness dividends and interest income:
a Total nonbusiness dividends not deducted in Schedule B...............cccccoveiiiiiciinene Cla 00
b Interest from NONDUSINESS SOUICES .........cucuiuiririiieieieieieeeee et Cilb 00
¢ Total nonbusiness dividends and interest: Add lines Cla and CLD ..........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiii i ee e Clc| |00
C2 Netroyalties: Include detailed schedule
a Net royalties from nonbusiness real property and tangible personal property.......... C2a 00
b Net royalties from nonbusiness patents and copyrights .................... C2b 00
c Total net royalties from nonbusiness assets: Add lines C2a and C2b ..........ccocoviiiiiiiiiiiciiiiicc e C2c 00
C3 Netincome or (loss) from rental of nonbusiness assets: Include detailed schedule ..............cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiis C3 00
C4 Net capital gain or (loss) from sale or exchange of nonbusiness assets utilized for production of nonbusiness
income: INCIUdE detailed SCNEAUIE..............c.ouiuiiiiiiiieie ettt ettt ettt se s C4 00
C5 Other income or (10ss): INclude detailed SCREAUIE...............ceuriiriiieieieieieeee ettt es C5 00
C6 Subtotal: Add lines C1c, C2C, C3 tArOUGN C5.....c.cuiuiriiiieieiiiciesieeie ettt ettt s et es et es s s C6 00
C7 Expenses attributable to income derived from a foreign corporation which is not itself subject to Arizona
income tax: INCIUdE detail&d SCREAUIE ............c.eiuiiiiieieictetet ettt s ettt ses C7 00
C8 Total: Subtract line C7 from line C6. Enter the total here and on page 1, liN€ 7 ........cccccveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiceee e Cc8 00
Other Income Allocated to Arizona (Multistate Corporations Only)
D1 Nonbusiness dividends and interest income:
a Total NONDUSINESS AIVIAENGS ......c.cvevviiiiiecrcieie et Dla 00
b Interest from NONDUSINESS SOUICES .....c.cvcveviiiiiieirieeieieiisis et D1b 00
¢ Total nonbusiness dividends and interest: Add lines D1a and DD .........cccocciiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i ch| |00
D2 Net royalties from nonbusiness assets: Include detailed schedule
a Net royalties from nonbusiness real property and tangible personal property.......... D2a 00
b Net royalties from nonbusiness patents and copyrights ...........cccccceieiiieiennnen.
¢ Total net royalties from nonbusiness assets: Add lines D2a and D2b 00
D3 Netincome or (loss) from rental of nonbusiness assets: Include detailed schedule ..............ccoooeiiiiiiiiiiniieeee D3 00
D4 Net capital gain or (loss) from sale or exchange of nonbusiness assets utilized for production of
nonbusiness income: Include detailed SChEUIE .............ccoiiiiiiiiiiii e D4 00
D5 Other income or (loss) directly allocable to Arizona: Include detailed schedule............cccoooiiiiiiiiiiii e D5 00
D6 Total: Add lines D1c, D2c, D3 through D5. Enter the total here and on page 1, line 11 .........coooieiiiiieiiiiieeniiee e D6 00

Continued on page 3 2

ADOR 10336 (14) AZ Form 120 (2014)

Page 2 of 4




Name (as shown on page 1)

EIN

SIe[=DIUJN=N=l Apportionment Formula (Multistate Corporations Only)
IMPORTANT: Qualifying air carriers must use Arizona Schedule ACA.

Qualifying multistate service providers must

include Arizona

Schedule MSP. See instructions, pages 14 through 16.

El

E2

E3

E4
E5

Sl [=DIU/N=N= Schedule of Tax Payments (Include additional sheets if more space is needed.)

Property Factor
Value of real and tangible personal property (by averaging the value
of owned property at the beginning and end of the tax period; rented
property at capitalized value).
a Owned property (at original cost):
INVENTOTIES. ...ttt
Depreciable assets: (do not include construction in progress)....

Other assets (describe): , )

COLUMN A
Total Within Arizona
Round to nearest dollar.

COLUMN B
Total Everywhere
Round to nearest dollar.

COLUMN C
Ratio Within Arizona
A+B

Less: Nonbusiness property (if included in above totals)............
Total Of SECHON @ ....ocveiiiiiiiiiic
Rented property (capitalize at 8 times net rental paid)
Total owned and rented property (section a total plus section b).
Weight AZ property: (STANDARD uses x 1; ENHANCED uses x 7.5)
Property factor (for column A, multiply line ¢ by line d;

for column B, enter amount from lin€ €) ........ccceeviiiiiiiiiiiiieeee

® Qo O T

Payroll Factor
a Total wages, salaries, commissions and other compensation
paid to employees (per federal Form 1120 or payroll reports) .....
b Weight AZ payroll: (STANDARD uses x 1; ENHANCED uses x 7.5) ...
Payroll factor (for column A, multiply line a by line b;
for column B, enter amount from lin€ @)..........cccceviiiiiiiiiiiieeenne
Sales Factor
a Sales delivered or shipped to Arizona purchasers............cocceeuees
b Sales of services for qualifying multistate service providers
only (include Schedule MSP) ..ot
Other groSSs reCEIPLS ....eeeiiuirieiiiiieiiee et
Total sales and other gross reCeiptS........c.uvvieeeeiiieeiniieesiieeeeis
Weight AZ sales: (STANDARD uses x 2; ENHANCED uses x 85)......

- DO Q O

Sales factor (for column A, multiply line d by line e;
for column B, enter the amount from line d)..........cccceeiiiiiiinnne

Be certain to enter
amounts in Column C

carried to six decimal

places. You must type
the decimal.

(

x1 x7.5
T T I

x1 x7.5
T T I

x2 x85.0

Total Ratio: Add lines Ele, E2c, and E3f, in COIUMN C.......ooiiiiiiiiiiiii e
Average Apportionment Ratio: Divide line E4, column C, by the denominator (STANDARD divides by four (4);
ENHANCED divides by one hundred (100)). Enter the quotient in column C, and on page 1, lin€ 9.......cccccooiieiiinnnnnns

Name of Corporation

EIN

Payment
Date

Payment Type

Payment Amount

00

00

00

00

00

00

........................................................................................................................................................................................... 00

ADOR 10336 (14)

AZ Form 120 (2014)

Page 3 of 4



Name (as shown on page 1) EIN

S{ezI=PIUIN=NEW Other Information

G1 Date business began in Arizona or date income was first derived from Arizonasources: |, | ., |  , . |

G2 Address at which tax records are located for audit purposes:
Number and Street: , )
City: , ) State: ZIP Code: , )

G3 The taxpayer designates the individual listed below as the person to contact to schedule an audit of this return and authorizes the disclosure of
confidential information to this individual. (See instructions, page 16.)
Name: , Phone Number: |
Title: )

(Area Code)

G4 List prior taxable years for which a federal examination has been finalized:

NOTE: A.R.S. § 43-327 requires the taxpayer, within ninety days after final determination, to report these changes under separate cover to the
Arizona Department of Revenue or to file amended returns reporting these changes. (See instructions, page 4.)

G5 List the taxable years for which federal examinations are now in progress and final determination of past examinations is still pending:

G6 List the taxable years for which federal waivers of the statute of limitations are in effect and dates on which waivers expire:

G7 Amount of Arizona taxable income for prior taxable year (2013 Form 120, lIN€ 15).......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e $| |00

G8 Indicate tax accounting method: [] Cash [] Accrual [] Other (Specify method.) . ,

Multistate taxpayers:
G9 Are the nonbusiness items reported on Schedule C, lines C1 through C5, and the apportionment factor amounts reported on Schedule E,
column B, treated consistently on all state tax returns filed under the Uniform Division of Income for Tax Purposes Act?

[ ves [INo

If “No”, the taxpayer must disclose the nature and extent of the variance upon request by the department.

G10 Has the taxpayer changed the way income is apportioned or allocated to Arizona from prior taxable year returns?
Odyes [No

If “Yes”, include explanation.

The following declaration must be signed by one or more of the following officers: president, treasurer, or any other principal officer.

Declaration Under penalties of perjury, I(we), the undersigned officer(s) authorized to sign this return, declare that |(we) have examined this return,
including the accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my(our) knowledge and belief, it is a true, correct and
complete return, made in good faith, for the taxable year stated pursuant to the income tax laws of the State of Arizona.

Please
OFFICER’S SIGNATURE DATE TITLE
Sign
Here
OFFICER’S SIGNATURE DATE TITLE
Paid PAID PREPARER'’S SIGNATURE DATE PAID PREPARER'’S PTIN
Preparer’s
FIRM’'S NAME (OR PAID PREPARER’S NAME, IF SELF-EMPLOYED) FIRM'S [JEIN OR []SSN
Use
Only FIRM’'S STREET ADDRESS FIRM’'S TELEPHONE NUMBER
CITY STATE ZIP CODE

ADOR 10336 (14) AZ Form 120 (2014) Print Page 4 of 4



	35: 
	34: 
	33: 
	32: 
	31: 
	chk31: Off
	30: 
	29: 
	28: 
	27: 
	26: 
	23: 
	25: 
	22: 
	24: 
	chk24: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	21: 
	20: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	19: 
	18: 
	17: 
	16: 
	15: 
	14: 
	13: 
	12: 
	11: 
	10: 
	9: 
	8: 
	7: 
	6: 
	5: 
	4: 
	3: 
	2: 
	1: 
	txtG: 
	rdoG: 
	1: Off
	2: Off

	rdoF: Off
	chkF: Off
	rdoE: Off
	rdoD: Off
	txtC: 
	rdoB: Off
	txtA: 
	chkA: 
	1: Off
	2: Off

	chk82F: Off
	chk68: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	Zip: 
	State: 
	TPT_LicenseNum: 
	Address: 
	1: 
	2: 

	ActivityCode: 
	EIN_TP: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Name_TP: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Phone_TP: 
	FY: 
	1: 
	2: 
	1: 
	2: 


	chkFY: Off
	chkCY: Off
	D6: 
	D5: 
	D4: 
	D3: 
	D2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	D1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	C8: 
	C7: 
	C6: 
	C5: 
	C4: 
	C3: 
	C2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	C1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	B12: 
	B11: 
	B10: 
	B9: 
	B8: 
	B7: 
	B6: 
	B5: 
	B4: 
	B3: 
	B2: 
	B1: 
	A9: 
	A8: 
	A7: 
	A6: 
	A5: 
	A4: 
	A3: 
	A2: 
	A1: 
	F8: 
	5: 

	F6: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 

	cboF6: 
	4: [  ]

	F5: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 

	cboF5: 
	4: [  ]

	F4: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 

	cboF4: 
	4: [  ]

	F3: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 

	cboF3: 
	4: [  ]

	F2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 

	cboF2: 
	4: [  ]

	F1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	5: 

	cboF1: 
	4: [  ]

	E5: 
	3: 

	C8_temp: 
	E4: 
	3: 

	C7_temp: 
	C5_temp: 
	E3f1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	E3d1: 
	1: 
	2: 

	E3c1: 
	1: 

	E3b1: 
	1: 

	E3a1: 
	1: 

	C3_temp: 
	E2c1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	E2a1: 
	1: 
	2: 

	C1_temp: 
	E1e1: 
	3: 
	1: 
	2: 

	E1c1: 
	1: 
	2: 

	E1b1: 
	1: 
	2: 

	E1a6: 
	1: 
	2: 

	E1a5: 
	1: 
	2: 

	E1a4: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	E1a3: 
	1: 
	2: 

	E1a2: 
	1: 
	2: 

	E1a1: 
	1: 
	2: 

	tipSchEcol3: Be certain to enter amounts in Column C carried to six decimal places.  You must type the decimal.
	cmdPrint: 
	Firm_zip: 
	Firm_state: 
	Firm_city: 
	Firm_phone: 
	Firm_address: 
	chkPreparerSSN: Off
	chkPreparerEIN: Off
	Firm_EINSSN: 
	Firm_name: 
	EIN_Preparer: 
	Title_officer: 
	1: 
	2: 

	chkG10: 
	1: Off
	2: Off

	chkG9: 
	1: Off
	2: Off

	txtG8: 
	G7: 
	chkG8: 
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	G6: 
	G5: 
	G4: 
	G3: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	G2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	G1: 


