	For the \square calend	ar year 2014 or ☐ fiscal year beginning [M,M,D,D,2,0,1,4] and ending			
	ness Telephone Number area code)	Name	mployer l	Identification Number (EIN)	
(WILLI	area code)				
D .	A 11 11 O I	Address – number and street or PO Box			
	ness Activity Code n federal Form 1120)	City Tours or Doct Office	ID Codo		
	.,	City, Town or Post Office State Z	IP Code		
	1	— — CHECK BOX IE	oturn fil	led under extension:	
		ils is a first return. Divame change. DAddress change.	eturn ili	led under extension:	
A		lied of a consolidated basis:	I V DO N	NOT MARK IN THIS AREA.	
		offilinon parent from consolidated return	ILI. DO N	TOT MARK IN THIS AREA.	
В		thod: See instructions, page 1 (check only one):			
0		any 2 Combined (unitary group) 3 Consolidated			
С		ethod is consolidated, enter the last day of			
ъ		22 were filed to make the election			
D		ethod is combined or consolidated, see Form 51 m 51 included?		66 RCVD	
E		ment for multistate corporations only (check one box):			
E		STANDARD ENHANCED			
F		elect to be treated as a multistate service provider, if qualified (include			
r		licate year of election			
G		n's final ARIZONA return under this EIN?			
J	·	□ Dissolved □ Withdrawn □ Merged/Reorganized			
		essor corporation, if any			
1		included federal return	1	00	
2		income from page 2, Schedule A, line A8		00	
3		: Add lines 1 and 2		00	
4	Subtractions from ta	xable income from page 2, Schedule B, line B11	4	00	
5	Adjusted income: S	5	00		
6	Arizona adjusted inc	ome from line 5. MULTISTATE CORPORATIONS ONLY	6	00	
7	Nonapportionable or	allocable amounts from page 2, Schedule C, line C8. Multistate corporations only	7	00	
8	Adjusted business in	ncome: Subtract line 7 from line 6. Multistate corporations only	8	00	
9					
10	Adjusted business in	10	00		
11		ted to Arizona from page 2, Schedule D, line D6. Multistate corporations only		00	
12	Adjusted income att	ibutable to Arizona: Add lines 10 and 11. Multistate corporations only	12	00	
13		re NOL from line 5 or line 12		00	
14		erating loss carryover: Include computation schedule		00	
15		me: Subtract line 14 from line 13		00	
16		5 percent of line 15 or fifty dollars (\$50), whichever is greater		00	
17	·	of tax credits from Arizona Form 300, Part 2, line 31		00	
18		16 and 17		00	
19	Nonrefundable tax of Credit type:	redits from Arizona Form 300, Part 2, line 56	19	00	
20	• •	or each nonrefundable credit used: 20 3, 13, 13, 13, 13, 1			
21		t line 19 from line 18		00	
22			0	100	
23		· ·	0		
24			0		
25		e instructions		00	
26	. ,	If line 21 is larger than line 25, enter balance of tax due. Skip line 27		00	
27		If line 25 is larger than line 21, enter overpayment of tax		00	
28				00	
29	Estimated tax under	payment penalty. If Form 220 is included, check this box	 29	00	
30	TOTAL DUE: See in	nstructionsNon-EFT payment must accompany retu	rn 30	00	
31	OVERPAYMENT: S	ee instructions	31	00	
32	Amount of line 31 to	be applied to 2015 estimated tax	0	Ţ	
		ed: Subtract line 32 from line 31	33	00	
ADO	R 10336 (14)				

Nam	e (as shown on page 1)	EIN		
SC	HEDULE A Additions to Taxable Income			
A1	Total federal depreciation		A1	00
A2	Taxes based on income paid to any state (INCLUDING ARIZONA), local governments or foreign			00
А3	Interest on obligations of other states, foreign countries, or political subdivisions	•		00
Α4	Special deductions claimed on federal return		A4	00
Α5	Federal net operating loss deduction claimed on federal return		A5	00
A6	Additions related to Arizona tax credits: Include detailed schedule		A6	00
Α7	Other additions to federal taxable income: Include detailed schedule			00
A8	Total: Add lines A1 through A7. Enter the total here and on page 1, line 2		A8	00
SC	HEDULE B Subtractions From Taxable Income			
В1	Recalculated Arizona depreciation: See instructions			00
B2	Basis adjustment for property sold or otherwise disposed of during the taxable year: See instruc			00
B 3	Adjustment for IRC § 179 expense not allowed			00
B4	Dividends received from 50% or more controlled domestic corporations			00
B5	Foreign dividend gross-up			00
B6	Dividends received from foreign corporation			00
B7	Interest on U.S. obligations			00
B8	Agricultural crops charitable contribution		1	00
B9 B10	Other subtractions from federal taxable income: Include detailed schedule			00
B11	Total: Add lines B1 through B10. Enter the total here and on page 1, line 4			00
SC	HEDULE C Nonapportionable Income and Expenses (Multistate Corpor			
C1	Nonbusiness dividends and interest income:			
CI	a Total nonbusiness dividends not deducted in Schedule B	00		
	b Interest from nonbusiness sources	00		
	c Total nonbusiness dividends and interest: Add lines C1a and C1b	1001	C1c	00
C2	Net royalties: Include detailed schedule			
	a Net royalties from nonbusiness real property and tangible personal property C2a	00		
	b Net royalties from nonbusiness patents and copyrights	00		
	c Total net royalties from nonbusiness assets: Add lines C2a and C2b		C2c	00
	Net income or (loss) from rental of nonbusiness assets: Include detailed schedule		C3	00
C4	Net capital gain or (loss) from sale or exchange of nonbusiness assets utilized for production of \boldsymbol{r}	nonbusiness		
	income: Include detailed schedule			00
C5	Other income or (loss): Include detailed schedule			00
C6	Subtotal: Add lines C1c, C2c, C3 through C5.		C6	00
C7	Expenses attributable to income derived from a foreign corporation which is not itself subject to A		07	00
Co	income tax: Include detailed schedule			00
C8	Total. Subtract line C7 from line C6. Enter the total here and on page 1, line 7		Co	100
SC	HEDULE D Other Income Allocated to Arizona (Multistate Corporations	Only)		
D1	Nonbusiness dividends and interest income:			
	a Total nonbusiness dividends	00		
	b Interest from nonbusiness sources	00	Dia	00
Do	c Total nonbusiness dividends and interest: Add lines D1a and D1b		D1c	00
DΖ	Net royalties from nonbusiness assets: Include detailed schedule	00		
	 a Net royalties from nonbusiness real property and tangible personal property b Net royalties from nonbusiness patents and copyrights D2b 	00		
	c Total net royalties from nonbusiness assets: Add lines D2a and D2b		D2c	00
D3	Net income or (loss) from rental of nonbusiness assets: Include detailed schedule		1	00

Continued on page 3 →

00

00

00

D4 Net capital gain or (loss) from sale or exchange of nonbusiness assets utilized for production of

D5

SCHEDULE E Apportionment Formula (Multistate	Corporations O	nly)		
IMPORTANT: Qualifying air carriers must use Arizona Schedule ACA Qualifying multistate service providers must include Arizona Schedule MSP. See instructions, pages 14 through 16.		izona To	COLUMN B otal Everywhere nd to nearest dollar.	COLUMN C Ratio Within Arizona A÷B
 E1 Property Factor Value of real and tangible personal property (by averaging the value of owned property at the beginning and end of the tax period; rented property at capitalized value). a Owned property (at original cost): Inventories	i			
Depreciable assets: (do not include construction in progress) Land Other assets (describe):				
Less: Nonbusiness property (if included in above totals) Total of section a)()	
 c Total owned and rented property (section a total plus section b). d Weight AZ property: (STANDARD uses x 1; ENHANCED uses x 7.5) e Property factor (for column A, multiply line c by line d; 	x1 OR	×7.5		
for column B, enter amount from line c)				
 b Weight AZ payroll: (STANDARD uses x 1; ENHANCED uses x 7.5) c Payroll factor (for column A, multiply line a by line b; for column B, enter amount from line a) 	. ×1 OR	×7.5		
Sales Factor a Sales delivered or shipped to Arizona purchasers b Sales of services for qualifying multistate service providers only (include Schedule MSP)				
c Other gross receipts d Total sales and other gross receipts e Weight AZ sales: (STANDARD uses × 2; ENHANCED uses × 85)		×85.0		
f Sales factor (for column A, multiply line d by line e; for column B, enter the amount from line d)				
 E4 Total Ratio: Add lines E1e, E2c, and E3f, in column C E5 Average Apportionment Ratio: Divide line E4, column C, by the ENHANCED divides by one hundred (100)). Enter the quotient in C SCHEDULE F Schedule of Tax Payments (Include at SCHEDULE F) 	denominator (STANI column C, and on pa	DARD divides age 1, line 9	by four (4);	
Name of Corporation	EIN	Payment Date	Payment Type	Payment Amount
		MM DD Y	Y	00
		MM DD Y	Y	00
		MM DD Y	Y	00
		MM DD Y		00
		MM DD Y	Y	00

EIN

Name (as shown on page 1)

INam	e (as snown o	n page 1)		EIN		
SC	HEDULE	G Other Information				
G1	Date busin	ess began in Arizona or date income was first	derived from Arizona sources:	M,MjD,DjY,Y	<u>, Y, Y</u> j	
G2	Number ar	Idress at which tax records are located for audit purposes:				
	City:		, State: ZIP C	ode:		
G3	confidentia	ver designates the individual listed below as the linformation to this individual. (See instruction	ns, page 16.)	Phone Numb		
G4	List prior ta	axable years for which a federal examination h	as been finalized:			
		R.S. § 43-327 requires the taxpayer, within ninepartment of Revenue or to file amended return				
G5	5 List the taxable years for which federal examinations are now in progress and final determination of past examinations is still pending:					
G6	List the taxable years for which federal waivers of the statute of limitations are in effect and dates on which waivers expire:					
G7	Amount of	Arizona taxable income for prior taxable year	(2013 Form 120, line 15)		\$	
G8	Indicate ta	x accounting method:	Other (Specify method.)			
	column B,	nbusiness items reported on Schedule C, lines treated consistently on all state tax returns file	d under the Uniform Division of In	ncome for Tax Purp		
G10	☐ Yes ☐	xpayer changed the way income is apportione ☐ No clude explanation.	d or allocated to Arizona from prid	or taxable year retu	rns?	
		The following declaration must be signed by	one or more of the following office	ers: president, trea	asurer, or any other principal officer.	
D	eclaration	Under penalties of perjury, I(we), the undersi including the accompanying schedules and complete return, made in good faith, for the	statements, and to the best of	my(our) knowledge	and belief, it is a true, correct and	
s	lease ign Iere	OFFICER'S SIGNATURE	DATE	TITLE		
		OFFICER'S SIGNATURE	DATE	TITLE		
	aid aid	PAID PREPARER'S SIGNATURE		DATE	PAID PREPARER'S PTIN	
ι	reparer's Ise	FIRM'S NAME (OR PAID PREPARER'S NAME, IF	F SELF-EMPLOYED)		FIRM'S EIN OR SSN	
C	Only	FIRM'S STREET ADDRESS			FIRM'S TELEPHONE NUMBER	
		CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	